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295834 09/27/1967

BM 5'06''160

10/01/2024

12:25 AM

Yes

BROADWAY, CURTIS

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

1331588 03/10/1980

BF 5'09''225

10/01/2024

12:24 AM

Yes

BROOKS, TIASHAWMAHAMA S

SPD SPEEDING 5 TO 9 MILES OVER LIMIT Not Set214675/Criminal

EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set214675/Criminal

DUS Not Set214675/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set214675/Criminal

1316511 07/23/2006

BM 5'08''130

10/01/2024

11:03 AM

Yes

BROWN, JORDAN

SPD ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPON PEN :USE/VIOLENT CRIME OR CDS Not SetNA/NA

MANUF./DISTRIBUTION/POSSESS. OF A SCH. 1; POSSESS. MARIJUANANot SetNA/NA

1678259 07/18/2006

BM 5'11''160

10/01/2024

4:33 AM

Yes

CARTER, KENTRELL D

SPD CRIM/PROP/DAMAGE Not SetNA/NA

THEFT OF A MOTOR VEHICLE Not SetNA/NA

SIMPLE BURGLARY Not SetNA/NA

CONTRIBUTING TO THE DELINQUENCY OF JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

CRIM/PROP/DAMAGE Not SetNA/NA

THEFT OF A MOTOR VEHICLE Not SetNA/NA

CRIM/PROP/DAMAGE Not SetNA/NA

THEFT OF A MOTOR VEHICLE Not SetNA/NA

01733315 07/01/1983

BM 5'03''127

09/30/2024

7:41 AM

Yes

JACKSON, JOHN

SPD SIMPLE BURGLARY Not SetNA/NA

467942 05/13/1987

BM 6'04''223

10/01/2024

9:34 AM

Yes

JAMES, JERRY R

SPD ARMED ROBBERY Not SetNA/NA

366716 05/27/1994

BM 5'09''142

09/30/2024

2:56 AM

Yes

JENKINS, DEANGELO D

SPD HEADLIGHTSTO EMIT WHITE LIGHT ONLY Not SetNA/NA

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Marijuana Not SetNA/NA

ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPON PEN :USE/VIOLENT CRIME OR CDS Not SetNA/NA

01733313 03/09/2001

BF 5'07''170

09/30/2024

3:18 AM

Yes

JOHNSON, SHANIYA

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

01733316 06/22/1994

WF 5'07''130

09/30/2024

12:23 PM

Yes

KALYANARAMAN, SUWETHA

SPD FUGITIVE Not Set2024002099/Caddo Parrish Sheriff's Office
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01733312 02/15/1996

BF 5'04''150

09/30/2024

1:54 AM

Yes

LEWIS, SHANIQUE

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

1699420 08/19/2007

BM 5'08''110

10/01/2024

11:12 AM

Yes

LOGAN, EDWARD

SPD ILLEGAL POSSESSION OF A HANDGUN BY A JUVENILE Not SetNA/NA

FUGITIVE Not Set168837/NA

1647405 10/31/1992

WF 5'05''140

10/01/2024

10:19 AM

Yes

MOVAN, CHELSEA C

SMO HEADLIGHT OUT Not Set2023TS13198-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2023TS13198-1/Criminal

01733318 08/28/1986

WF 5'04''160

09/30/2024

11:52 PM

Yes

REYES, RHEA

SPD ENT/REM/FORBID Not SetNA/NA

01733314 08/24/1998

WM 6'00''200

09/30/2024

4:52 AM

Yes

THOMAS, HUNTER S

SPD SPEEDING 20 MILES OR MORE OVER Not Set2021TC09048-1/Criminal

SPEEDING GEN SPEED Not Set2023TS10114-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2023TS10114-1/Criminal

PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2023TS10114-1/Criminal

1138272 10/01/1958

BM 5'01''150

10/01/2024

8:41 AM

Yes

WASHINGTON, MARVIN

SPD SIM/THEFT Not SetNA/NA

01733317 07/09/1996

BM 6'03''200

09/30/2024

12:34 PM

Yes

WILLIAMS, NOBLE

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not SetNA/NA

FUGITIVE Not SetNA/Orleans Parish Civil District Court

1511734 06/28/2007

BM 5'06''145

10/01/2024

2:22 AM

Yes

WILSON, DONTAVIOUS

SPD ILLEGAL POSSESSION OF STOLEN FIREARM Not SetNA/NA

ILLEGAL POSSESION OF A HANDGUN BY A JUVENILE Not SetNA/NA

388914 03/28/1977

BM 6'01''200

09/30/2024

12:30 AM

Yes

WINZER, WILLIE

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not Set2024002607/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA
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